HOBBS OCD

Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 JuL 11 201 30-025.4po1q

Owen B #014 N-8Y-2ls-2a )

Lea County, New Mexico t RECEIVE g\ ‘ /3 ¥ 202 3/‘0
263 2.63 0.50 0.88 2.30 2.30
528 2.65 0.60 1.05 2.78 5.08
760 2.32 0.30 0.53 1.22 6.30
974 2.14 0.60 1.056 2.25 8.55
1497 5.23 0.50 0.88 4.58 13.13
1755 2.58 0.30 0.53 1.35 14.48
2086 3.31 1.90 3.33 11.01 25.49
2507 4.21 0.00 3.00 12.63 38.12
3026 5.19 2.20 3.85 19.98 58.10
3204 1.78 2.10 3.68 6.54 64.64
3459 3.00 1.40 2.45 7.35 71.99
3632 1.73 1.40 245 4.24 76.23
3849 217 1.30 2.28 4.94 81.16
4066 217 2.10 3.68 7.97 89.14
4454 3.88 1.90 3.33 12.90 102.04
4883 4.29 0.40 0.70 3.00 105.04
5221 3.38 0.70 1.23 414 109.18
5469 2.48 0.30 0.53 1.30 110.48
5686 2.17 0.80 1.40 3.04 113.52
6284 5.98 0.90 1.58 9.42 122.94
6540 2.56 1.70 2.98 7.62 130.56
6666 1.26 1.10 1.93 2.43 132.98
6920 2.54 1.30 2.28 5.78 138.76
7182 2.62 0.80 1.40 3.67 142.43

Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _/ Z%— day of MM , 2011
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. 0

st

JACK! ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commuission Expires
March 03, 2015




